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First Name Last Name Email Registration TimeOrganization

Laksmi Lagares llagares@abetterwayinc.net A Better Way Inc

June Regis aljuregis@aol.com A Place 2 Grow

June Regis juneregis7@gmail.com A Place 2 Grow Care & Education System

Cornelia Gibson cornelia.gibson@sbcglobal.net Agape Village,  LLC/Agape Counseling

Kimberly Wright wrightchoices@gmail.com BayNorth

lucia diaz luciadiaz@rocketmail.com Benicia Spanish Time

Diyana Dobberteen DDobberteen@Caminar.org Caminar

Kari Rader kari@canbinc.org CANB

Kathryn Clark Silveira care4em@comcast.net CARE4EM

Laura Cech casanovamhp@sbcglobal.net Casa Nova Mobile Home Park

Carolina Estrada carolina@ccyoso.org Catholic Charities of Yolo - Solano

Miriam Sammartino miriam@ccyoso.org Catholic Charities Yolo Solano

Tonya Burns tburns@child-haven.org CHILD HAVEN INC

Deborah Peralez debbieperalez@gmail.com Child Start,  Inc.

Debbie Peralez dperalez@childstartinc.org Child Start,  Inc.

Marissa Berghorst Mberghorst@childrenshopeffa.org Children’s Hope Foster Family Agency

Joshua Porcayo jporcayo@childrenshopeffa.org Children's Hope Foster Family Agency

Susan Ferdinandi sferdinandi@childnet.org Children's Network of Solano County

Rose Thomas rose@circleoffriendscdc.com Circle of Friends Child Development Center

Juanita Johnson jjohnson@fairfield.ca.gov City of Fairfield

Meghan Sullivan msullivan@fairfield.ca.gov City of Fairfield

Shelley Tiran stiran@fairfield.ca.gov City of Fairfield

Rhonda Renfro rrenfro@clubstride.org Club Stride Inc.

Tehraleigh Martin tehra@canbinc.org Community Action North Bay

Ria Cotton info@riacotton.com Cotton Realty/Women in Real Estate

Cookie Powell cookie@dixonfamilyservices.org Dixon Family Services

Loran Hoffmann LHoff817@yahoo.com Dixon Historical Society

Isabel Reyes info@ericreyesfoundation.org Eric Reyes Foundation

Elizabeth Kolakoski elizabethk@fsusd.org Fairfield Adult School

Cheryl Stumbaugh cheryls@fsusd.org Fairfield-Suisun Adult School SPACE Program

John Dailey johndai@fsusd.org Fairfield-Suisun Unified School District

Marbeya Ellis Marbeyae@fsusd.org Fairfield-Suisun Unified School District

Melvinia King mking@fight-back.org Fighting Back Partnership,  Inc

Christine Senavsky grants@foodbankccs.org Food Bank of Contra Costa and Solano

Marisela Barbosa Marisela@greenhive.org Green Hive

Alli Roerden alliroerden13@yahoo.com Happy Home Preschool

aprile chambers aprile@brandgov.com Hazel's Tranquility Place
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K Patrice Williams patrice@brandgov.com Hazels Tranquility Place / BrandGOV

Carly McLeod CLOUD9CARES4U@gmail.com Heartfullness Project

latonya dillon hiseyeisonthesparrow166@gmail.com his eye is on the sparrow

Tonya Moore immersivelearningctr@gmail.com Immersive Learning Center

Susan Rotchy susanr@ilrscc.org Independent Living Resources of Solano & Contra Costa Counties

Glory Onumah glosamja@yahoo.com Jayda learning center

Ella Dyer Justlikehome2001@gmail.com just like home dba Ella's House

Patrick Broughton pbroughton@kairospublicschools.org Kairos Public Schools

Monique Fix mfix@lbl.gov Kairos Public Schools

Barbara Gervase kylehylandfoundation@gmail.com Kyle Hyland Foundation For Teen Support

Paulina Avila-Martinez pavila-martinez@laclinica.org La Clinica de La Raza,  Inc.

Laura Zepeda lztorres@laclinica.org La Clinica de La Raza,  Inc.

LeAnda Russell Leanda.russell@livelearngrowfoundation.org Live. Learn. Grow Foundation

Romalda Lara romalda@loveisnorthbay.org Love Is...

Kimberly Grady kimberlyg@matrixparents.org Matrix Parent and Resource Center

Tiffany Robbins tiffanyr@matrixparents.org Matrix Parent Network & Resource Center

Steve Diamond steved@matrixparents.org Matrix Parent Network and Resource Center

Tamara Edwards Tamaraedwards46@gmail.com Ms. Tam Family Childcare

Kari Cordero kari.cordero@sanesart.org Napa Solano SANE-SART

Jazmin Caliman Jcaliman@ncfc.us Nothern California Family Center

Melinda Clemmons mblackorby@gmail.com On The Move

Tanya McKneely thelearningtreecdc@gmail.com Preschool

Priscilla Bellard-Hodge phodge55@comcast.net Priscilla’s Little Smiling Faces Child Care

Zoila Perez-Sanchez zsanchez@rvcare.org Rio Vista CARE

Linda Orrante lindaorrante@gmail.com Rio Vista CARE

Susan Dole sdole8@yahoo.com RIverview Middle School PTC

Ebony Robinson Ebonyrobinson84@yahoo.com Safe In My Hands FCC

Bill Scheinman bill.scheinman@shelterinc.org SHELTER,  Inc.

Frances Armfield FRANCES@SAVVCENTER.ORG Solano Advocates for Victims of Violence

Mario Saucido solanoaidscoalition@yahoo.com Solano Aids Coalition

suzanne olawski seolawski@solanocounty.com solano county library

Rebecca Floyd rfloyd@solanocoe.net Solano County Office of Education

Ken Scarberry kscarberry@solanocoe.net Solano County Office of Education / Youth Development Services

Johanna Nowak-Palmer jnowak@solanocoe.net Solano County Office of Education Youth Development Services

Lacy Smith lacymsmith@gmail.com Solano County Resource Family Association

Dorothea Nicholson fosterluv@aol.com Solano County Resource Family Association & Parents by Choice

Renee Smith rlsmith@solanocounty.com Solano County Sheriff's Office

Cinda-Rae Clemente cclemente@solanofamily.org Solano Family & Children's Services
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Joy Gamble jgamble@solanofamily.org Solano Family & Children's Services

Allyn Kemp akunityhall@gmail.com Solano Recovery Project/ Abundance Place

Arzzlie Lewis arzzlbro@aol.com St. Mark Community Church/Youth Department

Allison Nagel allison@sustainablesolano.org Sustainable Solano

JoAnna Taylor jobabytay@comcast.net Taylor Made Academy

JoAnna Taylor Taylormadehugs4u@gmail.com Taylor Made Academy

Latina Chichester chetin@pacbell.net Tender Hearts Preschool

Donna Avery AveryD@thegeniusgarden.org The Genius Garden Inc.

Donna Avery DonnaReadz19@gmail.com The Genius Garden Inc.

Brian Clark cultivategrp@gmail.com The Leaven

BONITA KNUCKLES Yowhimbe1@gmail.com The Yowhimbe Home

Bonita Knuckles Bonita.knuckles@yahoo.com The Yowhimbe Home SLE

Arthur Camargo arthur.camargo@tu.edu Touro University/Drug Safe Solano

Lynne Witte twinbugsmom@yahoo.com United in Grace Lutheran Church of Vallejo

Judith Faye judithfaye@aol.com United in Grace Lutheran Church of Vallejo,  California

Sherry Prewitt vcatvallejo27@gmail.com Vallejo Community Access TV (VCAT)

Adjoa McDonald adjoa@vallejoproject.org Vallejo Project

Kelsey Spencer kelseys@opportunityhouse.us VSSC

Jameelah Hanif Jameelah@watchmegrowinc.com Watch Me Grow,  Inc.

STEPHANIE BOWENS adkinsvjo@gmail.com WBA Scholars/JTW Foundation

Dr. Zoee Bartholomew zoee@zmbconsulting.com ZMB Consulting Educational Center


